c

8 | 6 |
ITEM|PART NO. |DESCRIPTION QTY.|WEIGHT REVISIONS
1 WBT243.01| VERTICAL TRAPEZE SECTION 1 ]2.55 LBS REV. | ZONE DESCRIPTION BY DATE
2 WBT123.02/ 12" HORIZONTAL TRAPEZE SECTION 3 |1.46 LBS D REVISED DI 1/26/05
3 MT387 SQUARE WASHER, 12" X 12" W/ 7/16"HOLE| é |0.11 LBS
4 GB03205 [3/8"X 2" GALV BOLTKIT 3 |0.13LBS
e GWEFO03 3/8"' GALV FLAT WASHER 3 10.02 LBS
6 GBO0O3105 |3/8" X 1" GALV BOLTKIT 6 [0.13 LBS
B
) e I I I WBTI23
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES U.0.S. _ - B%P SCA;\EITS DTE;%RX;NEZE KIT
X = .06 ANGLES A z DAT(E)1/27/05 MAX;;G DXEEIQ&BLY DRAWING
XX = .03 FRACTIONS 1/32 . —
r.e);)r\:zje BURR.SOlA(I)\ID BREAK EDGES .005 o GALY 123
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT D WE‘GE;YAS LBS




